
PONDEROSA

Ponderosa
Golf Course

PONDEROSA

Dining - Banquets - Parties

2728 PA-168, Hookstown, PA 15050

724-947-4745



Breakfast

	      Breakfast Specials
*Mick Muffin 
(Egg & Cheese Muffin with Bacon, Sausage or Ham)
*Big Herb
(3 Eggs, 4 Bacon slices or 2 Sausage links or a slice of 
Ham with Home Fries, 3 pieces of Toast and Coffee)
*Jan Special 
(2 Eggs, 2 Bacon slices or 1 Sausage, with Home Fries 
Toast and Coffee)

5.00

10.00

 8.25 9.50with Ham

* May be cooked to order
Consuming Raw or Under cooked Meats, Seafood, or Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses.

Fountain Drinks 2.25
Iced tea 2.25
Hot Tea 2.25
Coffee 2.25
Hot Chocolate Sm 1.95 Lg 3.00
Cappuccino (French Vanilla) 2.50
Juice  2.25
(Orange,Apple, Cranberry, tomato)
Bruntons White Milk  2.00
Bruntons Chocolate Milk 2.75
Energy Drinks Red bull 3.50 Monster 2.50B

ev
er

a
g

es
Childrens Breakfast

*1 Egg, 1 Toast, 
& 1 Bacon

1 French Toast, &
1 Sausage or 2 Bacon

1 Pancake,  &
1 Sausage or 2 Bacon

Sausage Gravy 
& Biscuits
Add *1 Egg, 
& Home Fries

Gravy & Biscuits

5.00

7.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Extras

*Egg (any style) 
Bacon (3 pieces)
Sausage
(2 patties or 3 links)
Ham (1 slice)
Home Fries 
HashBrowns
Toast
(white, wheat, rye, texas, italian)
English Muffin
Bagel Plain 
with Cream Cheese
Brown Gravy 
Sausage Gravy
Sliced Tomatoes

Sides
 1.75

3.00
3.00

4.00

3.00
3.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Eggs

*1 Egg                           
*1 Egg, Bacon
*2 Eggs
*2 Eggs, Home Fries 
*2 Eggs & Ham
       - Add Home Fries
*2 Eggs, with
Bacon or Sausage 
      - Add Home Fries

Omelettes

*Cheese                                          
*Ham 
*Bacon or Sausage 
*Veggi 
*Western  
(with Ham, Onions & 
Green Peppers)
*3 Meat 
  Add: Mushrooms
               All Others

5.00

6.00
6.00

6.50

9.00

1.00

1.00

(3 Eggs, Cheese & Toast)

7.00

Pancakes
1 Pancake 
2 Pancakes, Bacon 
or Sausage 
3 Pancakes
3 Pancakes, Bacon 
or Sausage 
Add: Blueberries per 
Pancake

French Toast (3)
French Toast (3), with
Bacon or Sausage 

5.00
7.00

French Toast

Small 
Large
Add Raisins/Blueberries

Oatmeal

2.00

6.00

7.00

   .50

9.00

5.00

 2.75
4.00
3.00
5.00
7.00

Includes Toast

3.00
4.00

   1.00

Seibels Farm Fresh

7.00

5.00



Lunch

Chicken Planks (4)  
Add French Fries
Wing Dings (5)
(Plain,Hot,BBQ,Garlic,Ranch)
Add French Fries

Lu Lu
(Grilled Ham or Turkey on Texas Toast with Provolone Cheese Lettuce, Tomato, and Sauteed Onions)
Dippy Mike
(Roast Eye of Round Beef topped with melted Provolone Cheese & Sauteed Onions on a 
Grilled Hoagie Roll with a side of Au Jus)
Steak Hoagie
(Thinly sliced Steak with Sauteed Green Peppers and Onions, topped with Provolone Cheese 
on a Toasted Hoagie Roll)
Ponderosa Clubhouse Special
(Chicken Breast with Sauteed Onions & Green Peppers under Provolone Cheese topped with 
Tomatoes. Served with our Ponderosa Garlic Sauce on the side)
Chicken Quesadilla
(Grilled Chicken Breast with Sauteed Onions, Green Pepper, Tomatoes, Mild Chiles, Cajun 
Spices with Jack & Chedder Cheeses all on a Crisp Tortilla. Served with Salsa & Sour Cream)

Applesauce
Coleslaw
Cottage cheese
Tossed Salad
French Fries 
Onion Rings

1/4lb. Hot Dog
Add Cheese
Kielbasa 

Sides

Burgers

sandwiches

Roast Beef, Fresh Turkey, or Meat Loaf 
Whole Sandwich 9.00 Half Sandwich 7.00

(French Fries or Potato Included)
Chicken breast or Plank Sandwich 7.00

Country Fried Steak Sandwich 7.00

(with Lettuce & Tomato on a Toasted Bun) 
BLT / Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato 6.00 with Egg 7.00

Small Fish Sandwich 7.00  Fish Whaler 9.00

Grilled Cheese  4.00 with Ham  7.00

Hot Sandwiches

(Soup Du Jour or chili)
Cup
Bowl
XL cup take out

 
Ham Club
Turkey Club
Roasted Turkey
Roasted Roast Beef
Ham & Cheese

Soups

Cold Sandwiches

Chicken, Egg, Tuna
(When Available)

Salad Sandwiches  

Mushrooms
Bacon
Lettuce & Tomato 
Onions
Kraut or Chili

Chicken

*1.4LB. Hamburger 
Add Cheese
Add Cheese & Bacon
*Double Hamburger
Add Cheese
Add Cheese & Bacon

Extras

ALL SANDWICHES 
ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS 

8.00

4.00

3.00

7.00

7.00
7.00

7.00

3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.50

6.00
8.00
6.00

8.00

     1.00
 2.00

    1.00
    .50

    1.00

 5.00
6.00

 9.00
10.00

3.00

5.00
3.25

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

wraps
8.00Crispy Chicken 

(Lettuce, Tomato, Monteray 
& Chedder Cheeses, Side of 
Ranch or Honey Mustard)
Grilled Chicken
(Lettuce, Tomato, Monteray & 
Chedder Cheeses, Bacon, Side 
of Ranch or Honey Mustard)
Philly Steak 
(Provolone Cheese, Mushrooms, 
Grilled Onions & Peppers Side
 of  Mayo)

8.00

8.00

Add: Buffalo Sauce, 
BBQ, Blue Cheese

SUNDAY BUFFET 12 - 2PM

Whole 6.00  Half 4.00

French Onion (When Available)
Cup 4.00 Bowl 5.00

7.00

8.00

12.00

Double Meat   11.00



Dinner

Pizza Rolls(4)
Jalapeno Poppers(5)
Broccoli & 
Cheese Bites(5)
Cheese Sticks(5)
Zucchini Strips(4)
Loaded Fries
(Bacon, Cheese, Sour Cream)
Combo
(2 Pizza Rolls, 2 Jalapeno Poppers, 
3 Broccoli Bites, and 3 Cheese Sticks)

appetizers Salads
House Salad
Chef Salad 
Chicken Breast Salad
	 No Chicken
Steak Salad
Shrimp Salad
Steak & Shrimp Salad
Mandarin Orange
& Walnut

ALL DINNERS SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF A SALAD, OR VEGETABLE AND A POTATO

Chicken Plank Dinner - 4 Crispy Chicken Planks
Chicken Breast Dinner  - 1 Sautéed Boneless Chicken Breast with 
Onion and Peppers
Honey-Dipt Chicken - 3pc. Honey-Dipt Fried Chicken
Turkey Breast Dinner - Roasted Turkey Breast with Cranberry Sauce
Fish Dinner - 12-16oz. Fish Breaded or Broiled
Shrimp Dinner - 6 Fried Butterfly Shrimp
Meatloaf - Homemade Meatloaf and Gravy
Roast Beef - Tender Baked Roast Beef and Gravy
Liver & Onions - 2pc. of Sauteed Liver with Onions
Ham Steak - Freshly Sliced and Grilled Ham Steak
Country Fried Steak - Breaded and Fried Beef Steak
Spaghetti & Meatballs - with Texas Garlic Toast
6 Shrimp & Fries - Shrimp and Fries (no other sides or substitutions)

Marinera Sauce or Ranch
upon Request

(Italian, Ranch, Sweet & Sour, Blue 
Cheese, French, Lite Italian, Balsamic, 
Honey Mustard, House, Oil & Vinegar)

Dressings

PONDEROSA

The 19th hole

par for the course Dinners

4.00
11.00
11.00

10.00
13.00
14.00
7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

  6.00
7.00

6.00

Childrens 
Dinner

Grilled Cheese

3 Chicken Planks  

Spaghetti & 
Meatballs
Hot Dog &
French Fries

French Fries or Applesauce

French Fries or Applesauce

5.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

Wine, 6oz. glass   5.00
(Cabernet, Chablis, Chardonnay, Merlot, White Zinfandel)
Draft Beer 2.00  Draft Pitchers   7.25
(Budweiser, Coors Light, Yuengling)
Domestic Bottles   3.25
(Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, I.C. Light, Miller Lite, 
MGD, Rolling Rock, Yuengling)
Domestic Premiums & Imports   4.00
(Corona, Michelob Ultra, Smirnoff Ice, Wine Coolers)
Non-Alcoholic O’Douls 3.00

Cream Pies, 
Assorted Cakes 4.25

Cheesecakes 5.00

Desserts

Cocktails and other Spirits available

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

14.00

14.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

7.00

11.00

10.00


